
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Code Competitors

Start List 1.Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee K.Hoch    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach Gletscher
Start Altitude [m] 3048
Finish Altitude [m] 2680
Vertical Drop [m] 368
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter A. Paerson   (SWE)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Gates / Turns 43 / 41
Start Time 9:45

1.Run 2.Run
Course Setter M. Marcacci   (ITA)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Gates / Turns
Start Time 12:30

Bib
Nr.

NationYear

Giant Slalom

SkiI FIS Points

MEISSNITZER Alexandra552121 AUT1973 Völkl4,02
PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE1981 Salomon0,00

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jose4950653 SPA1975 Rossignol3,02
HOSP Nicole556904 AUT1983 Völkl3,83

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT1981 Blizzard3,49
POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN1980 Völkl3,64

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA1978 Rossignol3,83
AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI1981 Salomon5,29

ERTL Martina2053789 GER1973 Rossignol4,15
OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE1976 Atomic4,34

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO1982 Salomon4,02
DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT1973 Atomic4,27

GOETSCHL Renate5506913 AUT1975 Salomon4,56
NEF Sonja51526814 SUI1972 Head5,29

MAZE Tina56524315 SLO1983 Rossignol4,10
FORSYTH Allison10574116 CAN1978 Rossignol4,80

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER1984 Head5,38
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Start List 1.Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537418 FRA1973 Rossignol5,88

STYGER Nadia51517019 SUI1978 Salomon5,89
BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT1980 Fischer5,52

OESTER Marlies51537021 SUI1976 Head5,63
MOELGG Manuela29625922 ITA1983 Rossignol5,67

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA1980 Salomon5,68
KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA1975 Völkl5,96

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT1977 Rossignol5,96
BACHMANN Silke29573826 ITA1977 Salomon5,99

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN1980 Rossignol8,20
JANYK Britt10602228 CAN1980 Salomon6,00

PELTIER Audrey19593129 FRA1981 Rossignol9,11
MERIGHETTI Daniela29600830 ITA1981 Salomon6,00

GERG Hilde20511731 GER1975 Völkl18,51
SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT1981 Atomic15,96

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR1980 Dynastar7,50
LAZIER Laurence19592734 FRA1981 Salomon8,26

SPLAWINSKI Sophie10659335 CAN1985 Salomon8,48
JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567136 FRA1978 Salomon9,00

COLOMBAN Emmanuelle19590537 FRA1981 Salomon9,13
RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762638 USA1984 Völkl10,71

ACTON Brigitte10652739 CAN1985 Rossignol11,01
MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA1984 Rossignol11,34

PLANATSCHER Magdalena29592741 ITA1979 Rossignol11,71
KELLY Gail10588442 CAN1979 Rossignol11,89

RECCHIA Lucia29553343 ITA1980 Völkl11,90
VIKEN Line42545844 NOR1981 Dynastar12,00

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria50576045 SWE1986 Rossignol12,22
ZETTEL Kathrin5583846 AUT1986 Atomic12,38

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563247 SWE1984 Rossignol12,39
GERG Annemarie20511548 GER1975 Head12,42

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA1980 Dynastar13,44
LALIVE Caroline53647350 USA1979 Head13,65

BRYDON Emily10599751 CAN1980 Salomon13,67
ROSS Lauren53714552 USA1982 Fischer13,97
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Start List 1.Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina49531853 SPA1981 Dynastar14,28

ZAHROBSKA Sarka15541554 CZE1985 Head14,28
LUDLOW Libby53688455 USA1981 Fischer14,37

KIRCHGASSER Michaela5575956 AUT1985 Atomic14,43
KILDOW Lindsey C.53754457 USA1984 Rossignol14,43

SCHAEDLER Sarah35503458 LIE1982 Head14,62
FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA1986 Dynastar14,67

HOELZL Kathrin20599360 GER1984 Völkl15,13
LUSTENBERGER Christina10646861 CAN1984 Rossignol16,87

DREV Ana56526862 SLO1985 Rossignol16,92
HARGIN Janette50526063 SWE1977 Rossignol17,05

DUVILLARD Julie19531164 FRA1978 Dynastar17,45
ROGNMO Trine-Bakke42505165 NOR1975 Dynastar17,59

BORSSEN Therese50561066 SWE1984 Atomic20,76
STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA1985 Dynastar21,71

ALCOTT Chemmy22520668 GBR1982 Fischer21,89
GIVELET Anne-Laure19592069 FRA1981 Dynastar24,90

FLEISS Nika38502770 CRO1984 Dynamic26,49
SOELLING Sophie17502471 DAN1981 Rossignol27,40

GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka43521072 POL1987 Rossignol27,81
GOODMAN Anna10663373 CAN1986 Rossignol28,16

ALIEVA Olesja48521774 RUS1977 Fischer29,25
HANSDOTTER Frida50567975 SWE1985 Rossignol35,37

AKHMETELI Sofia68500376 GEO1981 Völkl48,33
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Code CompetitorsBib
Nr. NationRank Year Time

1.Run

Giant Slalom

Result List 1.Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee K.Hoch    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach Gletscher
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter A. Paerson   (SWE)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Start Time 9:45

1.Run 2.Run
Course Setter M. Marcacci   (ITA)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Start Time 12:30

Diff. SkiI

Gates / Turns 43 / 41 Gates / Turns 45/42

PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE1 1981 1:10.70 0,00 Salomon

POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN2 1980 1:11.05 0,35 Völkl

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jose4950653 SPA3 1975 1:11.61 0,91 Rossignol

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO4 1982 1:12.05 1,35 Salomon

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER5 1984 1:12.07 1,37 Head

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA6 1978 1:12.19 1,49 Rossignol

ERTL Martina2053789 GER7 1973 1:12.20 1,50 Rossignol

HOSP Nicole556904 AUT8 1983 1:12.24 1,54 Völkl

NEF Sonja51526814 SUI9 1972 1:12.37 1,67 Head

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT10 1981 1:12.39 1,69 Blizzard

KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA11 1975 1:12.46 1,76 Völkl

OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE12 1976 1:12.62 1,92 Atomic

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT13 1973 1:12.75 2,05 Atomic

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI14 1981 1:12.98 2,28 Salomon

MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA15 1984 1:13.04 2,34 Rossignol

SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT16 1981 1:13.15 2,45 Atomic

KIRCHGASSER Michaela5575956 AUT17 1985 1:13.20 2,50 Atomic
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Result List 1.Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NationRank Year

Time
1.Run Diff. SkiI

BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT18 1980 1:13.29 2,59 Fischer

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT19 1977 1:13.54 2,84 Rossignol

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria50576045 SWE20 1986 1:13.57 2,87 Rossignol

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA21 1980 1:13.62 2,92 Dynastar

KELLY Gail10588442 CAN22 1979 1:13.64 2,94 Rossignol

GOETSCHL Renate5506913 AUT1975 1:13.64 2,94 Salomon

FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA24 1986 1:13.91 3,21 Dynastar

STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA25 1985 1:13.92 3,22 Dynastar

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR26 1980 1:13.96 3,26 Dynastar

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA27 1980 1:13.99 3,29 Salomon

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537418 FRA28 1973 1:14.03 3,33 Rossignol

DREV Ana56526862 SLO29 1985 1:14.07 3,37 Rossignol

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN30 1980 1:14.10 3,40 Rossignol

RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762638 USA31 1984 1:14.11 3,41 Völkl

SPLAWINSKI Sophie10659335 CAN32 1985 1:14.15 3,45 Salomon

RECCHIA Lucia29553343 ITA33 1980 1:14.17 3,47 Völkl

JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567136 FRA34 1978 1:14.28 3,58 Salomon

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina49531853 SPA35 1981 1:14.43 3,73 Dynastar

LALIVE Caroline53647350 USA36 1979 1:14.45 3,75 Head

OESTER Marlies51537021 SUI37 1976 1:14.65 3,95 Head

MERIGHETTI Daniela29600830 ITA38 1981 1:14.69 3,99 Salomon

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563247 SWE39 1984 1:14.86 4,16 Rossignol

ACTON Brigitte10652739 CAN40 1985 1:14.87 4,17 Rossignol

PLANATSCHER Magdalena29592741 ITA41 1979 1:14.99 4,29 Rossignol

HOELZL Kathrin20599360 GER42 1984 1:15.06 4,36 Völkl

STYGER Nadia51517019 SUI1978 1:15.06 4,36 Salomon

ZAHROBSKA Sarka15541554 CZE44 1985 1:15.13 4,43 Head

JANYK Britt10602228 CAN45 1980 1:15.38 4,68 Salomon

LUSTENBERGER Christina10646861 CAN46 1984 1:15.39 4,69 Rossignol

BORSSEN Therese50561066 SWE47 1984 1:15.48 4,78 Atomic

GERG Hilde20511731 GER48 1975 1:15.58 4,88 Völkl

LUDLOW Libby53688455 USA49 1981 1:15.74 5,04 Fischer

BRYDON Emily10599751 CAN1980 1:15.74 5,04 Salomon

ROGNMO Trine-Bakke42505165 NOR51 1975 1:15.88 5,18 Dynastar

GIVELET Anne-Laure19592069 FRA52 1981 1:15.95 5,25 Dynastar
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Result List 1.Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NationRank Year

Time
1.Run Diff. SkiI

FLEISS Nika38502770 CRO53 1984 1:16.01 5,31 Dynamic

HARGIN Janette50526063 SWE54 1977 1:16.05 5,35 Rossignol

SCHAEDLER Sarah35503458 LIE55 1982 1:16.06 5,36 Head

HANSDOTTER Frida50567975 SWE56 1985 1:16.07 5,37 Rossignol

ROSS Lauren53714552 USA57 1982 1:16.35 5,65 Fischer

LAZIER Laurence19592734 FRA58 1981 1:16.47 5,77 Salomon

GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka43521072 POL59 1987 1:16.92 6,22 Rossignol

ALCOTT Chemmy22520668 GBR60 1982 1:16.94 6,24 Fischer
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Code Competitors

Start List 2.Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee K.Hoch    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach Gletscher
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter A. Paerson   (SWE)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Gates / Turns 43 / 41
Start Time 9:45

1.Run 2.Run
Course Setter M. Marcacci   (ITA)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber    (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M.Geisler    (AUT)

Gates / Turns 45/42
Start Time 12:30

Bib
Nr.

NationYear

Giant Slalom

SkiIRun
Nr.

Time
1.Run

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN1980 Rossignol1 1:14.10

DREV Ana56526862 SLO1985 Rossignol2 1:14.07

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537418 FRA1973 Rossignol3 1:14.03

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA1980 Salomon4 1:13.99

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR1980 Dynastar5 1:13.96

STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA1985 Dynastar6 1:13.92

FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA1986 Dynastar7 1:13.91

GOETSCHL Renate5506913 AUT1975 Salomon8 1:13.64

KELLY Gail10588442 CAN1979 Rossignol9 1:13.64

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA1980 Dynastar10 1:13.62

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria50576045 SWE1986 Rossignol11 1:13.57

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT1977 Rossignol12 1:13.54

BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT1980 Fischer13 1:13.29

KIRCHGASSER Michaela5575956 AUT1985 Atomic14 1:13.20

SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT1981 Atomic15 1:13.15

MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA1984 Rossignol16 1:13.04

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI1981 Salomon17 1:12.98
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Start List 2.Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiIRun
Nr.

Time
1.Run

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT1973 Atomic18 1:12.75

OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE1976 Atomic19 1:12.62

KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA1975 Völkl20 1:12.46

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT1981 Blizzard21 1:12.39

NEF Sonja51526814 SUI1972 Head22 1:12.37

HOSP Nicole556904 AUT1983 Völkl23 1:12.24

ERTL Martina2053789 GER1973 Rossignol24 1:12.20

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA1978 Rossignol25 1:12.19

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER1984 Head26 1:12.07

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO1982 Salomon27 1:12.05

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jos4950653 SPA1975 Rossignol28 1:11.61

POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN1980 Völkl29 1:11.05

PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE1981 Salomon30 1:10.70
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05

1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Code Competitors
Bib

Nr.
NationRank Year

Total

Time

Race

Point

Time

1.Run

Time

2.Run

Giant Slalom

Official Results

Jury

TD FIS P.Krogoll (GER)

Referee K.Hoch (FIS)

Chief of Race R.Gstrein (AUT)

Technical Datas

Name of Course Rettenbach Gletscher

Start Altitude [m] 3050

Finish Altitude [m] 2690

Vertical Drop [m] 360

FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter A. Paerson (SWE)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber (AUT)

Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach (AUT)

Forerunner -C- M.Geisler (AUT)

Start Time 9:45

1.Run 2.Run

Course Setter M. Marcacci (ITA)

Forerunner -A- F.Scheiber (AUT)

Forerunner -B- A.Fischbach (AUT)

Forerunner -C- M.Geisler (AUT)

Start Time 12:30

Weather: Snow: Temp.: F inish °CStart: °C

F-Value 870used Penalty: 0,00

Diff. Ski

Gates / Turns 43 / 41 Gates / Turns 45 / 42

PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE1 1981 2:25,21 0,001:10.70 1:14.51 0,00 Salomon

POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN2 1980 2:25,53 1,921:11.05 1:14.48 0,32 Völkl

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jose4950653 SPA3 1975 2:26,78 9,411:11.61 1:15.17 1,57 Rossignol

KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA4 1975 2:26,95 10,421:12.46 1:14.49 1,74 Völkl

ERTL Martina2053789 GER5 1973 2:26,99 10,661:12.20 1:14.79 1,78 Rossignol

OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE6 1976 2:27,34 12,761:12.62 1:14.72 2,13 Atomic

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT7 1973 2:27,47 13,541:12.75 1:14.72 2,26 Atomic

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO8 1982 2:27,67 14,741:12.05 1:15.62 2,46 Salomon

HOSP Nicole556904 AUT9 1983 2:27,77 15,341:12.24 1:15.53 2,56 Völkl

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA10 1978 2:27,90 16,121:12.19 1:15.71 2,69 Rossignol

KELLY Gail10588442 CAN11 1979 2:27,98 16,601:13.64 1:14.34 2,77 Rossignol

NEF Sonja51526814 SUI12 1972 2:28,25 18,211:12.37 1:15.88 3,04 Head

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT13 1981 2:28,51 19,771:12.39 1:16.12 3,30 Blizzard

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER14 1984 2:28,92 22,231:12.07 1:16.85 3,71 Head

MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA15 1984 2:28,94 22,351:13.04 1:15.90 3,73 Rossignol
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Official Results - Giant Slalom

Bib

Nr. NationRank Year
Total

Time

Race

Point

Time

1.Run

Time

2.Run Diff. Ski

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria50576045 SWE16 1986 2:28,95 22,411:13.57 1:15.38 3,74 Rossignol

BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT17 1980 2:29,00 22,711:13.29 1:15.71 3,79 Fischer

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR18 1980 2:29,10 23,311:13.96 1:15.14 3,89 Dynastar

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT19 1977 2:29,19 23,851:13.54 1:15.65 3,98 Rossignol

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA20 1980 2:29,21 23,971:13.99 1:15.22 4,00 Salomon

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI1981 2:29,21 23,971:12.98 1:16.23 4,00 Salomon

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA22 1980 2:29,25 24,201:13.62 1:15.63 4,04 Dynastar

STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA23 1985 2:29,30 24,501:13.92 1:15.38 4,09 Dynastar

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN24 1980 2:29,58 26,181:14.10 1:15.48 4,37 Rossignol

DREV Ana56526862 SLO25 1985 2:29,63 26,481:14.07 1:15.56 4,42 Rossignol

FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA26 1986 2:30,02 28,821:13.91 1:16.11 4,81 Dynastar

RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762638 USADNQ 1984 1:14.11 Völkl

SPLAWINSKI Sophie10659335 CANDNQ 1985 1:14.15 Salomon

RECCHIA Lucia29553343 ITADNQ 1980 1:14.17 Völkl

JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567136 FRADNQ 1978 1:14.28 Salomon

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina49531853 SPADNQ 1981 1:14.43 Dynastar

LALIVE Caroline53647350 USADNQ 1979 1:14.45 Head

OESTER Marlies51537021 SUIDNQ 1976 1:14.65 Head

MERIGHETTI Daniela29600830 ITADNQ 1981 1:14.69 Salomon

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563247 SWEDNQ 1984 1:14.86 Rossignol

ACTON Brigitte10652739 CANDNQ 1985 1:14.87 Rossignol

PLANATSCHER Magdalena29592741 ITADNQ 1979 1:14.99 Rossignol

STYGER Nadia51517019 SUIDNQ 1978 1:15.06 Salomon

HOELZL Kathrin20599360 GERDNQ 1984 1:15.06 Völkl

ZAHROBSKA Sarka15541554 CZEDNQ 1985 1:15.13 Head

JANYK Britt10602228 CANDNQ 1980 1:15.38 Salomon

LUSTENBERGER Christina10646861 CANDNQ 1984 1:15.39 Rossignol

BORSSEN Therese50561066 SWEDNQ 1984 1:15.48 Atomic

GERG Hilde20511731 GERDNQ 1975 1:15.58 Völkl

BRYDON Emily10599751 CANDNQ 1980 1:15.74 Salomon

LUDLOW Libby53688455 USADNQ 1981 1:15.74 Fischer

ROGNMO Trine-Bakke42505165 NORDNQ 1975 1:15.88 Dynastar

GIVELET Anne-Laure19592069 FRADNQ 1981 1:15.95 Dynastar

FLEISS Nika38502770 CRODNQ 1984 1:16.01 Dynamic

HARGIN Janette50526063 SWEDNQ 1977 1:16.05 Rossignol
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Official Results - Giant Slalom

Bib

Nr. NationRank Year
Total

Time

Race

Point

Time

1.Run

Time

2.Run Diff. Ski

SCHAEDLER Sarah35503458 LIEDNQ 1982 1:16.06 Head

HANSDOTTER Frida50567975 SWEDNQ 1985 1:16.07 Rossignol

ROSS Lauren53714552 USADNQ 1982 1:16.35 Fischer

LAZIER Laurence19592734 FRADNQ 1981 1:16.47 Salomon

GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka43521072 POLDNQ 1987 1:16.92 Rossignol

ALCOTT Chemmy22520668 GBRDNQ 1982 1:16.94 Fischer

The Technical Delegate:

P.Krogoll (GER)

1.Run

DNFl

MEISSNITZER Alexandra1 AUT55212

MAZE Tina15 SLO565243

FORSYTH Allison16 CAN105741

MOELGG Manuela22 ITA296259

BACHMANN Silke26 ITA295738

PELTIER Audrey29 FRA195931

COLOMBAN Emmanuelle37 FRA195905

VIKEN Line44 NOR425458

ZETTEL Kathrin46 AUT55838

GERG Annemarie48 GER205115

KILDOW Lindsey C.57 USA537544

DUVILLARD Julie64 FRA195311

SOELLING Sophie71 DAN175024

GOODMAN Anna73 CAN106633

ALIEVA Olesja74 RUS485217

AKHMETELI Sofia76 GEO685003

2.Run

DNF

GOETSCHL Renate13 AUT 1:13.6455069

MONTILLET-CARLES Carol18 FRA 1:14.03195374

SCHILD Marlies32 AUT 1:13.1555590

KIRCHGASSER Michaela56 AUT 1:13.2055759

23.Okt.2004 / Soelden (AUT) Seite 3 von 3

Timing: SIEMENS

AUT5295.076

Data Processing: SIEMENS Printing Time: 14:50



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Analysis

Code CompetitorBib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

Giant Slalom

PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE1 1981
1:10.70 0,000 44.61 2 0,0544,61 26,09

POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN2 1980
1:11.05 0,350 44.56 1 0,0044,56 26,49

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jose4950653 SPA3 1975
1:11.61 0,910 45.21 5 0,6545,21 26,40

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO4 1982
1:12.05 1,350 45.40 8 0,8445,40 26,65

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER5 1984
1:12.07 1,370 45.39 6 0,8345,39 26,68

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA6 1978
1:12.19 1,490 45.75 11 1,1945,75 26,44

ERTL Martina2053789 GER7 1973
1:12.20 1,500 45.44 9 0,8845,44 26,76

HOSP Nicole556904 AUT8 1983
1:12.24 1,540 45.39 6 0,8345,39 26,85

NEF Sonja51526814 SUI9 1972
1:12.37 1,670 45.86 16 1,3045,86 26,51

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT10 1981
1:12.39 1,690 45.76 12 1,2045,76 26,63

KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA11 1975
1:12.46 1,760 45.79 13 1,2345,79 26,67

OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE12 1976
1:12.62 1,920 45.64 10 1,0845,64 26,98

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT13 1973
1:12.75 2,050 45.82 14 1,2645,82 26,93

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI14 1981
1:12.98 2,280 46.06 17 1,5046,06 26,92

MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA15 1984
1:13.04 2,340 46.45 22 1,8946,45 26,59
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Code Competitor

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT16 1981
1:13.15 2,450 46.13 18 1,5746,13 27,02

KIRCHGASSER Michaela5575956 AUT17 1985
1:13.20 2,500 46.44 21 1,8846,44 26,76

BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT18 1980
1:13.29 2,590 45.85 15 1,2945,85 27,44

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT19 1977
1:13.54 2,840 46.21 20 1,6546,21 27,33

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria50576045 SWE20 1986
1:13.57 2,870 46.96 33 2,4046,96 26,61

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA21 1980
1:13.62 2,920 47.04 36 2,4847,04 26,58

KELLY Gail10588442 CAN22 1979
1:13.64 2,940 46.45 22 1,8946,45 27,19

GOETSCHL Renate5506913 AUT1975
1:13.64 2,940 46.16 19 1,6046,16 27,48

FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA24 1986
1:13.91 3,210 47.16 37 2,6047,16 26,75

STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA25 1985
1:13.92 3,220 46.66 25 2,1046,66 27,26

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR26 1980
1:13.96 3,260 46.53 24 1,9746,53 27,43

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA27 1980
1:13.99 3,290 46.84 31 2,2846,84 27,15

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537418 FRA28 1973
1:14.03 3,330 46.82 29 2,2646,82 27,21

DREV Ana56526862 SLO29 1985
1:14.07 3,370 46.97 34 2,4146,97 27,10

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN30 1980
1:14.10 3,400 46.69 27 2,1346,69 27,41

RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762638 USA31 1984
1:14.11 3,410 47.48 44 2,9247,48 26,63

SPLAWINSKI Sophie10659335 CAN32 1985
1:14.15 3,450 46.67 26 2,1146,67 27,48

RECCHIA Lucia29553343 ITA33 1980
1:14.17 3,470 47.03 35 2,4747,03 27,14
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Code Competitor

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
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JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567136 FRA34 1978
1:14.28 3,580 46.80 28 2,2446,80 27,48

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina49531853 SPA35 1981
1:14.43 3,730 47.17 38 2,6147,17 27,26

LALIVE Caroline53647350 USA36 1979
1:14.45 3,750 47.19 39 2,6347,19 27,26

OESTER Marlies51537021 SUI37 1976
1:14.65 3,950 46.91 32 2,3546,91 27,74

MERIGHETTI Daniela29600830 ITA38 1981
1:14.69 3,990 47.25 42 2,6947,25 27,44

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563247 SWE39 1984
1:14.86 4,160 47.70 47 3,1447,70 27,16

ACTON Brigitte10652739 CAN40 1985
1:14.87 4,170 47.82 50 3,2647,82 27,05

PLANATSCHER Magdalena29592741 ITA41 1979
1:14.99 4,290 47.81 49 3,2547,81 27,18

HOELZL Kathrin20599360 GER42 1984
1:15.06 4,360 47.74 48 3,1847,74 27,32

STYGER Nadia51517019 SUI1978
1:15.06 4,360 46.83 30 2,2746,83 28,23

ZAHROBSKA Sarka15541554 CZE44 1985
1:15.13 4,430 47.99 53 3,4347,99 27,14

JANYK Britt10602228 CAN45 1980
1:15.38 4,680 47.54 45 2,9847,54 27,84

LUSTENBERGER Christina10646861 CAN46 1984
1:15.39 4,690 48.16 57 3,6048,16 27,23

BORSSEN Therese50561066 SWE47 1984
1:15.48 4,780 47.94 51 3,3847,94 27,54

GERG Hilde20511731 GER48 1975
1:15.58 4,880 47.61 46 3,0547,61 27,97

LUDLOW Libby53688455 USA49 1981
1:15.74 5,040 48.39 62 3,8348,39 27,35

BRYDON Emily10599751 CAN1980
1:15.74 5,040 48.40 63 3,8448,40 27,34

ROGNMO Trine-Bakke42505165 NOR51 1975
1:15.88 5,180 48.32 59 3,7648,32 27,56
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Code Competitor

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
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GIVELET Anne-Laure19592069 FRA52 1981
1:15.95 5,250 48.35 61 3,7948,35 27,60

FLEISS Nika38502770 CRO53 1984
1:16.01 5,310 48.10 55 3,5448,10 27,91

HARGIN Janette50526063 SWE54 1977
1:16.05 5,350 48.87 67 4,3148,87 27,18

SCHAEDLER Sarah35503458 LIE55 1982
1:16.06 5,360 48.07 54 3,5148,07 27,99

HANSDOTTER Frida50567975 SWE56 1985
1:16.07 5,370 48.10 55 3,5448,10 27,97

ROSS Lauren53714552 USA57 1982
1:16.35 5,650 47.95 52 3,3947,95 28,40

LAZIER Laurence19592734 FRA58 1981
1:16.47 5,770 48.67 66 4,1148,67 27,80

GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka43521072 POL59 1987
1:16.92 6,220 48.34 60 3,7848,34 28,58

ALCOTT Chemmy22520668 GBR60 1982
1:16.94 6,240 49.26 68 4,7049,26 27,68

AKHMETELI Sofia68500376 GEO61 1981
2:00.00 49,300 48.47 64 3,9148,47 71,53

GOODMAN Anna10663373 CAN1986
2:00.00 49,300 48.60 65 4,0448,60 71,40

SOELLING Sophie17502471 DAN1981
2:00.00 49,300 48.27 58 3,7148,27 71,73

DUVILLARD Julie19531164 FRA1978
2:00.00 49,300 47.24 41 2,6847,24 72,76

ZETTEL Kathrin5583846 AUT1986
2:00.00 49,300 45.19 4 0,6345,19 74,81

COLOMBAN Emmanuelle19590537 FRA1981
2:00.00 49,300 47.47 43 2,9147,47 72,53

BACHMANN Silke29573826 ITA1977
2:00.00 49,300 47.19 39 2,6347,19 72,81

MAZE Tina56524315 SLO1983
2:00.00 49,300 45.06 3 0,5045,06 74,94
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM

Analysis

Code CompetitorBib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

Giant Slalom

KELLY Gail10588442 CAN1 1979
1:14.34 0,000 45.31 3 0,1145,31 29,03

POUTIAINEN Tanja1851406 FIN2 1980
1:14.48 0,140 45.31 3 0,1145,31 29,17

KOZNICK Kristina53582524 USA3 1975
1:14.49 0,150 45.68 8 0,4845,68 28,81

PAERSON Anja5054832 SWE4 1981
1:14.51 0,170 45.21 2 0,0145,21 29,30

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519812 AUT5 1973
1:14.72 0,380 45.73 9 0,5345,73 28,99

OTTOSSON Anna50518710 SWE1976
1:14.72 0,380 45.20 1 0,0045,20 29,52

ERTL Martina2053789 GER7 1973
1:14.79 0,450 45.37 5 0,1745,37 29,42

BIRKELUND Karina42544333 NOR8 1980
1:15.14 0,800 46.08 15 0,8846,08 29,06

RIENDA CONTRERAS Maria Jose4950653 SPA9 1975
1:15.17 0,830 45.59 6 0,3945,59 29,58

GIUS Nicole29543523 ITA10 1980
1:15.22 0,880 45.87 11 0,6745,87 29,35

SIMARD Genevieve10605627 CAN11 1980
1:15.48 1,140 46.22 17 1,0246,22 29,26

HOSP Nicole556904 AUT12 1983
1:15.52 1,180 45.98 12 0,7845,98 29,54

DREV Ana56526862 SLO13 1985
1:15.56 1,220 46.24 19 1,0446,24 29,32

JANYK Britt10602228 CAN1980
1:15.56 1,220 46.24 19 1,0446,24 29,32

KOSTELIC Janica38502211 CRO15 1982
1:15.61 1,270 46.41 25 1,2146,41 29,20
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Code Competitor

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st LADIES GIANTSLALOM - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-
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STIEGLER Resi53777267 USA16 1985
1:15.63 1,290 46.35 23 1,1546,35 29,28

KLEON Barbara29544949 ITA1980
1:15.63 1,290 46.36 24 1,1646,36 29,27

ROHREGGER Eveline5531325 AUT18 1977
1:15.65 1,310 46.15 16 0,9546,15 29,50

BERGER Silvia5553920 AUT19 1980
1:15.71 1,370 45.99 13 0,7945,99 29,72

PUTZER Karen2953427 ITA1978
1:15.71 1,370 46.34 22 1,1446,34 29,37

NEF Sonja51526814 SUI21 1972
1:15.88 1,540 46.42 26 1,2246,42 29,46

MANCUSO Julia53754540 USA22 1984
1:15.90 1,560 46.74 28 1,5446,74 29,16

FANCHINI Nadia29672959 ITA23 1986
1:16.11 1,770 46.54 27 1,3446,54 29,57

GOERGL Elisabeth555765 AUT24 1981
1:16.12 1,780 46.23 18 1,0346,23 29,89

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155738 SUI25 1981
1:16.23 1,890 46.03 14 0,8346,03 30,20

RIESCH Maria20600117 GER26 1984
1:16.85 2,510 46.80 29 1,6046,80 30,05

KIRCHGASSER Michaela5575956 AUT27 1985
2:00.00 45,660 45.74 10 0,5445,74 74,26

SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT1981
2:00.00 45,660 45.65 7 0,4545,65 74,35

GOETSCHL Renate5506913 AUT1975
2:00.00 45,660 46.24 19 1,0446,24 73,76
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